

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Restoration Application No. 368/2025

Madanlal S/o Khairatiram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Gullaram S/o Kanha and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hariom Yadav

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

09/02/2026

Let fresh notices be issued to unserved respondent(s), by both modes, ordinary as well as registered post, returnable after four weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

SOURAV /62