

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Restoration Application No. 368/2025

Madanlal S/o Khairatiram
-----Petitioner

Versus

Gullaram S/o Kanha
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. J.K. Moolchandani with
Mr. Hariom Yadav

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

07/05/2026

Matter comes up on an application (IA No.1/2026) for issuing fresh notices on new address.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

Issue notice to respondent(s) by both modes i.e., ordinary process as well as the registered post.

Notice be given 'dasti'.

List after two weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J