

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Restoration Application No. 368/2025
CNR: RJHC020760872025 | URN: CRES / 714U / 2025

Madanlal S/o Khairatiram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Gullaram S/o Kanha

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

Mr. J.K. Moolchandani

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

11/08/2026

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents, returnable within four weeks.

Requisite PF and notices may be filed in two sets within a period of one week, and upon filing the same, one set will be sent by ordinary post and another by registered post.

Notice be given '*dasti*' to learned counsel for the applicant.

List the matter after four weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J